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Page: 3
Billing Period Ending: 11 lfilA1

Customer Nu mber: 44A17 4824

Itemization of CaIIs

ORIGINATING I.IUMBER: 7 14 573-21 63

Nbr Date lime * Called Locafion Called fiIbr

1 1O117/U 3:36 PM D LONG BEACH CA 562 426-3333
2 10/17fi1 3:37 PM D LONG BEACH CA 562 426-3333
3 $l17lj1 9:27 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6245
4 10118/01 7:44 AM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6756
5 1Ol2OtO1 11 :1 3 AM N LOSANG ELES CA 323 938-8008
6 1}l21fi1 11:21 AM N DIR ASST lS 972

DIRECTORy ASST From SANIA ANA, CA 714 573-2163
7 1}n1fi1 1:48 PM N BEVERLYH l-S CA 310 659-7449
B fil21l}1 1:49 PM N BEVERLYI-i LS CA 310 659-7449
9 1O/22tO1 8:51 PM N LAKEWOOD {:A 562 982-6245
10 1ot23/O1 7:35 AM D LAKEWOOD CA 502 982-6756
11 11i23i}i 8:q3 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 5S2 982-6245
12 1Ot24lO1 9:08 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6245
13 fit25/o1 5:41 PM D LAKEWOOD CA s62 593-9256
14 fit28fi1 2:30 PM N W ANGELES CA 310 826-1619
15 lC.t1&lol 5:47 PM N LAKEWCIOD CA s62 982-6245
16 l}t?glol 1:03 PM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6245
17 11t2gt11 1:27 PM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 593-s256
18 10/29/01 5:01 PM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 593-9256
19 1A|2WA1 6:01 PM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6245
2A 1A2WO1 6:03 PM D LAKEWOOD CA s62 593-s256
21 10/30101 7:07 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6245
22 10/30/01 B:47 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6245
23 lOlYlU 8:25 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6245

Minutes
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.O

1.0

Charges

$.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L.

7.9s

.05 L

.1G L

.05 L

.05 L
"05 L
.05 L
.05 L
"05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L

3.25 L
.0s L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.10 L
.05 L

{fur 11to2to't 4:16 pM D LAKEWooD cA 562 5s3-9256 65.0?:s1M
H --.-eA --626058G4-- 1.0-
27 11|OUA1 12:46 PM N NORWALK cA 562 809-3144
28 11/05/01 7:24 AM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6756
29 11tO5/O1 7:03 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6245
30 11tO6tO1 8.02 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-624s
31 11/A7n1 4:16 PM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 593-9256
32 111A7 /01 6:58 PM D LOSANGELES CA 213 627 -8469
33 11nT lA1 10:19 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 982 -6245
34 11|AWA1 4:52 PM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 593-9256
35 11/08/01 5:42 PM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 593-9256
36 11/OB|A1 6:02 PM .D LAKEWOOD CA 562 593-9256
37 11/08/01 10:04 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 982-6245
38 11/09/01 3:45 PM D LAKEWOOD CA 562 593-9256
39 11t10/01 3:09 PM N LAKEWOOD CA 562 377-9151

TOTAL FOR 714 573-2163 191.0 $17.45

TOTAL ITEMIZATION OF CALLS 191 .0 $17.45

For a description of rate periods, please see terms and conditions.

Call Legend:
L - LOCAL TOLL

lf you have any questions, please call Customer Service at 1-877-280-4685, or visit us at http:llwww.sprinLcom.
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Page: 2
Billing Period Ending: 111 10101

Customer Nu mber: 44817 4824

Acco unt Detait

BALANCE FORWARD

Descrption
Previous Balance
Payment Received - Thank You

Dafe

10/25/41

Amount
$53.04
-53.04

BALANCE FORWARD

SPRINT CHARGES

$.00

SPR'T\T $MART PLAIV

Local Toll
Operator Service

Calls
50

1

Minutes
190.0

1.0

Amount
$9.50

7.95

SU BTOTAL ITEMIZED CALLS

LOIUG D'STAfiICE MOruTHLY CHARGES

SPRINT SEN$E INTL MONTHLY CHARGE

51 191.0 $17.45

Amount
$5.35

TOTAL SPRINT CHARGES $23.40

CURRENT MONTH SUBTOTAL

TAXES'REG. RELATED CHGS.

$23.40

CARRIER UNIVERSAL SVC CHG

CA HIGH COST FUND SRCHG A
UNIVERSAL LIFELINE SURCHG

STATE 91 1 TAX
STATE PUC USER FEE

CA REISY SVC/COM DEV FUND

CA HIGH COST FUND SRCHG B

CA TELECONNECT FUND

CARRIER PROPERTY TAX
FEDERAL EXCISE TAX

$1.38
.03

"20
.CI{}

.CI1

.07

.25

.44

.15

.67

TOTAL TAXESIREG. RELATED CHGS. $2.8e

CURRENT TOTAL $26.2S

ORiGINATING NUMBER: 714 573-2163

ttemiz:ati*n of CaIIs

Nbr

1

2

3
4
5
6
7

B
g

10
11

12

Dafe Time

1Ot11lU 12:25 PM
1Ol12tA1 7:11 AM
10t12/01 7:12 AM
1O115/U 7:50 PM
10115/01 7:52 PM
10115101 7:54 PM
14116/01 7:54 AM
1A/17 t01 3:21 PM
1Ol17lU 3:22 PM
14117 lA1 3:29 P M

1 0/1 7 lO1 3:31 P M

fi|17101 3:32 PM

* CaIIed Location Called Nhr

310 659-7449
5S2 982-624s
562 gB2 -6245
323 935-2499
323 791-38gg
323 93s -24ss
562 982-6756
562 426-6951
562 426-3333
562 426-3333
562 426-3333
562 426-3333

Minufes

65.0
1.0
1.0
2,O

1.0
1.0
1.0
2.O

8.0
1.0
1.0
2,O

Cftarges

$3.2s L
.05 L
.05 L
.10 L
.05 L
.05 L
.05 L
.10 L
.40 L
.05 L
.05 L
.10 L

D BEVERLYH LS
D LAKEWOOD
D LAKEWOOD
N LO$ANGELES
N HOLLYWOOD
N LOSANGELES
D LAKEWOOD
D LONG BEACH
D LONG BEACH
D LONG BEACH
D LONG BEACH
D LONG BEACH

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

lf you have any questions, please call Customer Seryice at 1-877-280-4685, ar visit us at http:llwww.sprint.com.
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f,' The Boeing Company

2401 E. Wardlow Road
Long Beach, CA 90807 5309
(562) 5S3-551 1

February 5, 2002

To whom it may concern:

This js to certify that Michael 5. Laham, an engineer working
j

facility
at 24QL East Wardlow Road, Long Beach, CA 90807.

0n November 2, 2001, M'ichael was work'ing on the development of
a Test Requ'irements Document (TRD) for the Stable Clock, a

shop repai rable un'it (SRU) or c'ircui t card assembly (CCA)
w'ithin the new Stat'ion Keeping Equipment Follow 0n (SF0) f ine
removable unit (LRU) aboard the C-17 aircraft. This effort
was charged to cost charge number (CCN) DJV1AFCC.

From 0ctober 1, 2001- to November 30, 2001, M'ichael was part of
my Depot TRD/Support Equipment Recommendation Data (SERD)
development team, which js part of the Support Equipment
Requirements Analysis group in the Support Equipment -
Automati c Test Equi pment (ATE) organi zati on.

Quang Luu
Team Leader,
TRD/ S E RD Deve 1 opmen t Team 2

P
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Tlre Boeing Compamy
244"1 E. Wardlow Road
Long Beach, CA 90807-5309
(562) 5s3-55i 1

February 13, 2002

To whom it may concern:

Th'is i s to certi f y that 14i chael Laham, an engi neer of the
C-t7 Support Equipment (SE) Engineering - Automatic Test
Equipment (ATE) organ'ization, was my cube-mate from
0ctober L, 2001, to November 30, 200L. Michael Laham and
I shared an office in Building 52, on the 3rd Mezzanine,
at the Boei ng Ai r1i f t and Tankers (A&T) f ac'i1i ty at 240L
East Wardlow Road, Long Beach, CA 90807. During this
t'ime period, Mjchael Laham was temporarily assigned to
the Depot Test Requirements Document (TRD)/ Support
Equipment Recommendation Data (5ERD) Team 2, of which I
am a part. I understood this to be a temporary
assignment, away from Michael Laham's normal office at
Building 41A of Boeing A&T.

My telephone number at th'i s of f ice _in Building 52 is

E27E /YC

*"- ( -9255, as it was from 0ctober L, 20
Tove*mEE-r3O,*-2001;-wFen-TTc hmT-I a nam ;nd-f--5Rer.ed t h i s

telephone had not yet been moved to this ternpo-ary (forr'
0n

4:00 PM, when i lerrt for the day.

Larry Wong
Pri nc'i pal Engi neer
TRD/ S E RD Devel opmen t Team 2

allowed him to uqe Uy letep[ @s_.at-wasffi-
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Michael and Elana Laham
164 Streamwood

kvine, CA 92620-1965

h:rre20,2002

MatthewG. Kaesturer
Certified Speialist, Criminal Law
555 East Ooem Blvd., Suite 605
LongBeac[CA 90802

SUBJECT: ORANGE COITNTY CASE NUMBER IR02HM00216, IPD 0l-19823,
CAPENAL CODE 653(m), HARASSING PHONE CALL -
ADDITIONAL EVIDENCE

DearMr. Kaesher,

While doing some routine housecleaning at my office at Boeing this last weeh I cme across a set of test
rggllgJora1es!-lq or the ev@ Apparently, that@

-on our automatic testE@ffiI(ATE) for my deparhent's flight confiol computer (FCC) to see if ithad
be€n fixed. ffqpldr-toolplace from 7:01 PIVI, when I started the program and began a self-test on ttre

6cility-in

A popy of the test results is enclosed with ftis lefier.

c:- I-- , '' /i

Michael S. Laham*

Enclosure: Production LRU Test Results Form
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Street. Aot. No.:
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Return Receipt Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Restricted Delivery Fee
(Endorsement Required)

Total Postage & Fees
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$3" lrl #
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*

*,lr i'lfi Y3
r!$r, Jttiltttr t$ .$4.1?



r Complete'items 1, 2, and 3. Also complete
item 4 if Restricted Delivery is desired.

r Print your name and address on the reverse
'so that we can return the card to you.

r Attach this card to the back of the mailpiece,
qf qn the front if space permits.

1. Article Addressed to:

. lWnffl6ru d. KA85r/u8&
CERZTf'/€O {fif*rtt, /SF

CRt,hryrfi.L tfiw 
t

.5{f Ftrsz oca*,v
st/trg, 6 O;

LoN6 Bsa€4

#ifA-t

{4 
"?egg7

3. Serl4ce Type

)("rtified Mail EJ Express Mail

EI Registered Ef Return Receipt for Merchandise

EI lnsured Mail tr c.o.o.

4. Restricted Delivery? ffxtra Fee) fl yes

2. Article Number
(Tnnsfer from soruice label) Taoi 25t0 8&w Soeq 24 75 "

D. ls delivery address different from item 1?

lf YES, enter delivery address below:

trl vris

PS Form 381 1 ,'August 2001 Domestic Fleturn Receipt 102595-01-M-2509
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PRODUCTION LRU TEST RESI]LTS FORM
C-L7 Support Equipment

FILL THE BOX BEI'W FOR APPROPRIATE LRU NAME

DA

/t /ea/m

B RETO ILED
B REPAIRED tr OTTIER

E ENGIIYEERING

Test tr CAFB
Facility: .El- MAFB

Long Beach

E] ABTMCU
o ADC
B ADLCP
tr ADSC
t] AFCP

B APCI
tr CAWC
E] CDKD
tr CDSCSP
tr CEC

B CNEC
aDC
tr DEK
B DU(MC)
o DU(MD)

A ECSC
tr EEC
EI ESFDCP
A - ETRPD

FCC

tr FPC
B FQC
tr FSESCP
tr GPWCP
o GRCP

tr HSC tr MCP
BTHSCP tr MII'DC
tr HT]DU tr PDMC
tr ICSC B SCEFC
tr LOI tr SDC

B SSI
tr WACAP
tr WACC
tr Other
tr

TP PA[: CP7e7e/- 025 * &&{* DAV S/t'{: A,4
LRUPA[: "l(g* /g3*4f 5i Ge@l LRUSA[: 9t €&&52
LRU S/W ReY.: Z. i_ / LRUFROMI str E^i6R6

lo FRR la NCR A JCN

DISPOSITION:
tr
tr

B
E
B

tr
tr
tr

Ready for Issue
Return to Vendor
AWOR CRS

Return to Long Beach
Return to FTD
Return to AIA/FHS

Unknown
Other

InCOming DiSCfepanCy: [n.Ut a to the LRU; describe the unit discrepancy, report all associated problems, includes OFP loadirg ercJ

THtg Fcc w49 ,EPT ro BA" 9'k- Rf F2R RE44.A A'vo
?E Pc.AC6 l4E/./'r Of Aio -t5 PCOF t/v EtuA-7o- ElvD Ra// Af
{,/a2.,{@f * Fcc citu€ 6.ncr lairdo,il7 /4,af ,?EfdiR lcr/op
7",r1;{trN, Ttrsr lf FfirzufrE fr€fEATS,

NOteS: Gestdescription) [Describe the test resultsl any hardware software changes, related to ATE|/ LRU, successful OFP load crc.]

*wtrs AcDs O?agOCt ,4uD A25Og&? /,147atrL€a

'fiitt/ft€ ?tD ilor rta?Ettr, /4FWR RuNn/kvd Bimtl( /a: 3
/ LE, ,rtrpraRS FtfttuE* gfirurv?r 8e ?ilFelCifgg

VEilaOR ,s R E |r,reru oF t€c w7il8s7 z{ntr ,86/ara /5

coeRECI R illu 976 { { NSttA YgSf-

FORM
-LRB

Wasstrat"
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* ** JF** ** *** ** r'**** {'** *+ *'** ** tF** {.* *** *{'{t** *{'+{.* ** *'** ** *{f } *.ti.** * ******* *** ** **it
1?: {r I !:l(r I t -*I-0 tITA SEL.T: TEET F!I.il8 II{I TI ATHO ATI

************{'+*{'*'*****i+***{'*'r{'***{'*'***{**{****tF**************I;***'****Jf*'*****

{t * * *** ** *** ** *'r_t*** *f {..** *i+* **Jt*{+ ***{r* *.lt**Jr**{r** ** *** ***{r*** *** ** *Jr* ** {+l{.* {.* ti**
iTA TESTihl& Ihl FETIGHEES AT: 1?:Ol r:I7 11-09-*1

* ** f;** it* **J+ ***J$* ** **JT* **** ** ia{** *ir *{-++* *{.* ****+ ** *** ** *** ** **.r ** #.F* *lr *** * {r ***
IN TEsTE

* * * f ** ii* *** *.lF *****{+** ** {t** **.r*{**'.F *'r*** *** ** **{+ i++ *** i** **.,f ** *.*.* {*t* +** ** **.* ** **i+
i TA $rLF ThST ,::fii{Ft-ETHD A'I: 1.,} :;11 : lt 11 *$t-* 1

,3ELF TH$T fTA$SEO "
******,i+lt**ir*.F*{****.*.F****{TJ+*'****{.**+Jr***{r**{t*#***J**$***{**{tJ{.****.r*{E***.**#*if**.*

* ** *** ** *** ** *** ** *** *+ **i* {'* *.** ti* *** ** *t+* +++ *.;.* ** * ** tt* Ji** ** *** {'# *.*+{tii**.fi.** * +tt
UUT ELNCF; TEST I'ITISI INITIATHN ATI 1:?IiId:1{I 11.ilT-01

*** ****************** ***** **.*****+***.**** **{'.**** *** ** *;'* ** *** *+ *.****{.*J[** ***

* * * *** *{+ *** **'*.r**.r *'JF*** *.r* ***#* ** it** ** r** ** *** +* ***** **+ ** *** ** {F*.ii.** *** *+ **ii
11?r.*1;;l-S 11-08-*1UUT TEST]Nff IN FftOGRESE AJ:

* ** *** t+* *** ***** *-r iT*n ** *#.r ** *** ** **{r'lr* *.8+ ** **.* i*.* *** * * *{,{r.*#*il++ +* {+ir+ +* i+*+ {+J+ * **
ID TESTS

ELC'CI{ NiI, EL.$[}.i N.4I'IE. STAHT TIPIE

sfJ :;1l lll ll;:ri:3
I r:' ., .;i .Ll .t h i-.ii *. I *. t lii ! h. l,i l- .*tr 1-. t

.att-.n4...I!t

t rl - I: .' - L. t !
i :.' ;r '?' !*t 33 '*! !-.1

**{+**.,t+t**.*.******{tJf*.1+*i+***.*.**ti.r**.t**-t+*9.**J+**.}****{..**.8***tF{-lt********+**.***{**{+ti**
,' . uuT ELI'{:[. I'l|]sE TESTS r:,A5HHE AT: f r]: r]71.13 11 -tE-it I

SiJ{:CE$IiFUL EN}*Tfi-[I'IS TST ftT[UI RE}"
;:

iJLJ'I IS". NfiT, IiTP.NY Fi]R I SSUE "
i(***'*+*****n{+'*'**'S{t*Jtitit'l**it'H.'*'*+*.&'r*#t*#'{i#,lf JilFl*'*'X'{.i{tSS'**+{'-X'*{t*'ll*.fi'S*+*'+*'*"L++i{"&&'li+**{*



{"f **t"ii'*4'- '*i{-*i{'i++'+'*'++#'++:*+i++***il"}+ it'{'*'*{'{ $ { {"!t*S }i'i+* i+*iT:{'* *-t * {.:r4 {"H'** +;++ H ri'#'* # {'fi'**+'F-+*'
ilrir-E,rftili, TEI;I Fi[itri:: ituiTlilTEii:t $.i: iulr-r,.i/x]'i ii*{ri:-{rl- LrLr , LrL-r-! (-

---,---Th!i-; Thl tr'Ei1i:;l:,r.ir-lli 4.T. 'lj.i"ii-r"1i-r 't1.-ir?...liirrltt lF'--t

.t i* + # i*# *++ *+{.,r+ +{i{i ++ +ii+* +* -Ei*.* ** #'ii * ++i*.H.'i* l* +a? {.9.i+ *.ir .I,#i* {.+ *i{,*.*.#.*.* i+ {.*.#.*..* #.+ J+ *+*'.} +i+.H.**.* JF#
'f r.l -ff 1:-l'r:

EL-*{:ir: Nr:. FL*'::ii l"lAi4[ ET&F:]" TI r4r:

{..** * + + {+ + +.F* *.8 {r.*.* *.8.*+.F]*{..H..r.r.*# *++ *+.F *#'it t*#.+.*i* +.ir *.x..f *i !+ *.i*{+ {,+ *.*+ +*{.if i{.* #i+ l*+.r {-#'r.} * +i*r{r-$.
llllT Eil nf tf lfli-rntr Tf:qTtr F,'hCCtrn *.T ' ':ji1 a':!t. r:r':r i i -.i-1 'j -ii l

5 U {: t: H tii:l F u L I i..J !] - T [r * F" ht ['!- [ Ii T ri E ri tJ ]: E E n .

LluT I "ii tiLtT h:f F.sy rilft I *5Iiil.
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